

SpL(E) 51/14

27
14-10-20

Today is fixed for appearance and I.O. report.
No steps taken by the court person.
No advice order has passed today due to resolution
observed by the Local Bar Association.
No I.O. report is received.
To 13-01-21 for appearance and I.O. report.
D/o by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur